
Vitus First Tracks R1 - Bigwood - Saturday
Bigwood / 22.08.2020

Detailed evaluation
Cleary, Dermot
Club: Cleary racing
Number: 127

Enduro

Category:
Master B Men (35-39)

Total time: 11:14.89

Rank in course: 79 (of 230)
Best time in course: 9:11.45
Rank in category: 11(of 28)
Best time in the category: 9:45.66

Intermediate times
Control

Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4

Split
Time

3:17.00
2:55.00
2:19.00
2:43.89

Pos
Cat.
12
10
14
10

Behind
Cat.

0:29.84
0:16.75
0:21.10
0:22.35

Pos
Total
82
60
101
82

Stage score

Behind
Total

0:37.00
0:26.85
0:27.29
0:33.79

Total
Time

Pos
Cat.

Behind
Cat.

Pos
Total

Total ranking

Behind
Total
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