

Detailed evaluation

Cleary, Dermot Total time: 11:14.89

Club: Cleary racing

Number: 127

Enduro Rank in course: 79 (of 230)

Best time in course: 9:11.45

Category: Rank in category: 11(of 28)

Master B Men (35-39)

Best time in the category: 9:45.66

Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking

Control	Split	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind	Total	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind
	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total
Stage 1	3:17.00	12	0:29.84	82	0:37.00					
Stage 2	2:55.00	10	0:16.75	60	0:26.85					
Stage 3	2:19.00	14	0:21.10	101	0:27.29					
Stage 4	2:43.89	10	0:22.35	82	0:33.79					